January

Topic

Business Meeting
New SOG Review
Basic CERT Training
Basic CERT Training
February

Topic

ICS-100 / Rowlett Tornado Case Study
March

Topic

NWS Skywarn/Storm Spotter Training
1CS-200

Committee Meeting
April

Topic

Business Meeting
Missing Child Response / Crowd Control
Aspasians Festival
May

Topic

Concert by the Lake
Concert by the Lake
Founder's Day Festival
Concert by the Lake
Concert by the Lake
Carry the Load

Carry the Load

June

Topic

Concert by the Lake
Concert by the Lake
Concert by the Lake
Concert by the Lake
Committee Meeting
Concert by the Lake

Rockwall CERT
2016 Calendar

Updated: 12/28/2015

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Thursday, January 07, 2016
Thursday, January 07, 2016
Saturday, January 16, 2016
Saturday, January 23, 2016

Saturday, February 13, 2016

Saturday, March 26, 2016
Thursday, March 31, 2016

Thursday, April 07, 2016
Thursday, April 07, 2016
Saturday, April 23, 2016

Thursday, May 05, 2016
Thursday, May 12, 2016
Saturday, May 14, 2016
Thursday, May 19, 2016
Thursday, May 26, 2016
Saturday, May 28, 2016

Sunday, May 29, 2016

Thursday, June 02, 2016
Thursday, June 09, 2016
Thursday, June 16, 2016
Thursday, June 23, 2016
Tuesday, June 28, 2016
Thursday, June 30, 2016

Start Time End Time Location Name
18:30 19:30 Fire Station #2
19:30 20:30 Fire Station #2
8:00 5:00 Fire Station #2
8:00 5:00 Fire Station #2
Start Time End Time Location Name
8:00 4:00 TBD
Start Time End Time Location Name
TBD TBD TBD TBD
8:00 12:00 TBD
6:30 8:30 Fire Station #2
Start Time End Time Location Name
18:30 19:30 Fire Station #2
19:30 21:00 Fire Station #2
8:30 17:30 Wilkerson-Sanders Memorial Stadium
Start Time End Time Location Name
18:00 21:00 The Harbor
18:00 21:00 The Harbor
TBA TBA Harry Myers Park
18:00 21:00 The Harbor
18:00 21:00 The Harbor
22:00 0:00 Meet at Station #2
0:00 4:00 Royse City, Fate, Rockwall
Start Time End Time Location Name
18:00 21:00 The Harbor
18:00 21:00 The Harbor
18:00 21:00 The Harbor
18:00 21:00 The Harbor
18:30 20:30 Fire Station #2
18:00 21:00 The Harbor

Address

920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032

Address
TBD

Address

TBD

TBD

920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032

Address

920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
1201 T.L. Townsend Drive

Address

2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
815 E. Washington, Rockwall, TX 75087
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
Rockwall County Courthouse

Address

2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032



July

Topic

Fourth of July Celebration

Concert by the Lake

Business Meeting

Training: Damage Assessment & FF Rehab
Concert by the Lake

Concert by the Lake

Concert by the Lake

August

Topic

Wide Area Search Exercise

September

Topic

Caruth Lakes 9/11 Memorial Run & SH66 Bridge
Rubber Duck Regatta

Rubber Duck Regatta

Committee Meeting

October

Topic

Rockwall Fire Department Open House
Business Meeting

Training: Emergency Communications
Aspasians Festival

November

Topic

ICS-700 & 1CS-800

December

Topic

Kiwanis Christmas Parade

Date
Saturday, July 04, 2015
Thursday, July 07, 2016
Tuesday, July 12, 2016
Tuesday, July 12, 2016
Thursday, July 14, 2016
Thursday, July 21, 2016
Thursday, July 28, 2016

Date
Saturday, August 06, 2016

Date
Sunday, September 11, 2016
TBD
TBD
Thursday, September 29, 2016

Date
Saturday, October 01, 2016
Thursday, October 06, 2016
Tuesday, October 06, 2015
Saturday, October 08, 2016

Date
Thursday, November 05, 2015

Date
Thursday, December 03, 2015

Start Time

TBA
18:00
18:30
18:30
18:00
18:00
18:00

Start Time

TBD

Start Time

8:00
TBD
TBD
18:30

Start Time

9:00
18:30
19:30

8:30

Start Time

8:00

Start Time

TBD

End Time

End Time

End Time

End Time

End Time

End Time

Location Name
TBA Harry Myers Park
21:00 The Harbor
20:30 Fire Station #2
20:30 Fire Station #2
21:00 The Harbor
21:00 The Harbor
21:00 The Harbor

Location Name
TBD TBD

Location Name

10:00 Raymond Cameron Park
TBD The Harbor
TBD The Harbor

20:30 Fire Station #2

Location Name
14:00 Fire Station #2
19:30 Fire Station #2
21:00 Fire Station #2
5:30 Wilkerson-Sanders Memorial Stadium

Location Name
4:00 Fire Station #2

Location Name
TBD TBD

Address

815 E. Washington, Rockwall, TX 75087
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032

Address
TBD

Address

1325 Memorial Drive, Rockwall, TX 75087
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
2047 Summer Lee Drive, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032

Address

920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032
1201 T.L. Townsend Drive

Address
920 Rockwall Parkway, Rockwall, TX 75032

Address
TBD



